1. Summary
(a) RoHS Compliant & Halogen Free
(b) Applications: All high-density boards
(c) Product Features: 1812 Dimension, surface mountable, Solid state, Faster time to trip
than standard SMD devices.
(d) Operation Current: 0.30~5.00A
(e) Maximum Voltage: 6V~60VDC
(f) Temperature Range : -40℃to 85℃

0.1 1 10 100
T
im
e
-t
o
-t
ri
p
 (
S
)
Fault current (A)
A = SMD010
B = SMD014
C = SMD020 / 020-60
D = SMD030
E = SMD035 / 035-30
F = SMD050 / 050-30
G = SMD075 / 075-24 / 075-33
H = SMD110 / 110-16/ 110-24 /110-33
I = SMD125 / 125-16
J =   SMD150 / 150-12 / 150-240
K = SMD160 / 160-16
L = SMD200 /200-16
M = SMD260 / 260-16
 N = SMD300
A B  C     D E  F   G  HI J K LM  N
SMD1812 Series
SMD160 / 160-1